GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET 2024-07-18

BACKREST

Backrest is a long, fitted cushion for our different sofas that makes it comfortable to lean back. Match it with the
sofa's textile or choose it in a different colour scale for an added fun touch.

PRESCRIBED TEXT

BACKREST

Cushion dressed with 3 mm foam laminated textile.
Developed for

Time Out

Sofa Sound Booth
The Hut Sofa
Half a Hut Sofa

For updated information, see https://www.gotessons.com/en/products/soft-seating/backrest
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Lido by Nevotex, Event Screen + by Gabriel, Mica by Gabriel, Houston Reflect by Nevotex, Artificial Leather by
Tyggrossisten, Bond by Gabriel, Synergy by Camira, Blazer by Camira, Remix 3 by Kvadrat, Slope by Nevotex,

TEXTILE COLLECTIONS

Omega by Audejas, Pearl by Nevotex, Step by Svensson

ART. NO

657300-
657310-
657320-
657330-

ARTICLES
SIZE / DESCRIPTION w:
Backrest Sofa Sound Booth 1600
Backrest Time Out 1700
Backrest The Hut Sofa 1740
Backrest Half a Hut Sofa 840
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